
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN N 60 FT, W 124.77 FT FOR
POB, CONT W 1147.70 FT TO E

SCHMIDT JUDY A
335 NW COTTON FIELD LN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01637-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

10/14/2024 tommy 11.99 71,940 0 0 71,940

STANDARD
3

40,520
25,100
71,940

137,560
51,711
85,849

HX HB WX SX 85,849
0

137,560
0

137,560

1071/1032 1/18/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PIERPONT VENTURE INC

JUDY A SCHMIDT

1004/2443 1/12/2004 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONSECO

PIERPONT VENTURE IN
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SALE:2:1: 11.99 AC

SALE:1:1: 11.99 AC SALE NEEDS CHECK FOR IMPROVEMEN

000050946 Electrical Servic 0 10/02/2024

2007HX Base Yr

335 NW COTTONFIELD LN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,591 106.1100 63.67 101,299 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 35,757

UOP 480 25 120 3,056

USP 192 35 67 1,706

2,076 1,591 40,520

BAS= W12 UOP= N12 W40 S12 E40$ W40 S27 E22 USP=  S12 E16 N12
W16$ E30 N27$.

BAS

1240

27

22

30

27

UOP 12

40

12

40

USP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

10 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500
21,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 71,940
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

12 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,600.00 2,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,600

3,400


